
 
SILVER FOXES SOCIAL & TRAVEL CLUB 

CURRENT SOCIAL CALENDAR 
 

PLEASE NOTE:  ADVANCE RESERVATIONS, 
CONFIRMED BY THE HOSTESS,  

REQUIRED FOR ALL EVENTS UNLESS 
OTHERWISE NOTED.   

YOUR CHECK DOES NOT CONFIRM YOUR 
SPACE! 

 
 
 
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
Claim Jumper 
CAPACITY REACHED.  EVENT CLOSED! 
 
Thursday, January 16, 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 
Distill, A Local Bar! 
CAPACITY REACHED.  EVENT CLOSED! 
 
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
WINE APPRECIATION SIG 
Wine Tasting at Total Wine - Wines of Spain 



TBD 
 
Thursday, January 23, 2025 
WINE APPRECIATION SIG 
Wine Tasting at Liberty Center 
TBD 
 
 

LOOKING AHEAD! 
 
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 
DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
Lazy Dog Restaurant and Bar 
5:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 
Bunco at the Barn with Lunch and Entertainment 
Firelight Barn 
TBD 
 
Thursday, February 20, 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 
BJ’s Restaurant & Brewhouse 
TBD 
 
February 2025 
WINE APPRECIATION SIG 
Wine and Appetizer Pairing at Yorktown Grill 
TBD 
 
March 2025 
DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
TBD 
 
Monday, March 17, 2025 



SILVER FOXES LADIES SIGNATURE EVENT:  SAINT  
PATRICK’S DAY LADIES TEA! 
Morris Nelson Penn Rooms, Independence Center 
TBD 

 
Thursday, March 20, 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 
TBD 

 
April 2025 
DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
TBD 

 
Thursday, April 24, 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 
TBD 

 
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 
LUNCH & LEARN! 
Numerology 
TBD 

 
May 2025 
DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
TBD 

 
Friday, May 16, 2025 
Cooking With Pat 
TBD 
 
Thursday, May 22, 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 
TBD  
 
June 2025 



DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
TBD 

 
June 2025 
Neon Museum Tour 
TBD 
 
June or September 2025 
ACES Basketball Game 
TBD 
 
Thursday, June 26, 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 
TBD  
 
 

JULY – NO EVENTS!  SEE YOU IN AUGUST! 
 
August 2025 
DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
TBD 
 
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 
Stay and Play! 
Summer Super Salad Luncheon Followed by Left Right Center Dice Game 
TBD 
 
Thursday, August 28, 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 
TBD  
 
September 2025 
DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
TBD 
 
Thursday, September 25, 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 



TBD 
 
October 2025 
DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
TBD 
 
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 
Lunch & Learn 
Christmas Flower Arranging 
TBD 

 
Saturday, October 12, 2025 
SILVER FOXES SPECIAL EVENT 
TBD 
 
Thursday, October 23, 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 
TBD 
 
November 2025 
DINNER WITH THE DEN (DWD) 
TBD 
 
November 2025 
FOXY LADIES LUNCH (FLL) 
TBD 
 
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 
Foxy Ladies Champaign Resale Boutique Event  
TBD 
 
December 2025 
SILVER FOXES HOLIDAY SPECIAL EVENT 
TBD 
 
December 2025 
FOXY LADIES DAY TRIPPIN’ EVENT! 



BELLAGIO CONSERVATORY 
TBD 

 
SPECIAL INTEREST GROUPS (SIG): 
 
Silver Foxes:  Wine Appreciation Group, Book Group, Bunco Group, 
Gourmet Group 
Contact:  Debra Reckling  dbrlynn@gmail.com 

 
Silver Wolves (Men) 
Contact:  John Nowicki  john1872@cox.net 
 
Silverfoxessocialandtravelclub@gmail.com 
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